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Rank Competitor(s)

Ice Symmetrix
Inlet Icelettes
Snow Crystals
Solar Flare
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Pulsars

Club

Maple Ridge SC

Inlet Skating Club of Port Moody
Aldergrove FSC

Delta FSC

Langley FSC
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SKATECAMNADA

Joanne Nickel

Date: 11-Feb-2017

West Coast Challenge Synchro & Adult Competition

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

2:44:15PM

Delta, BC

2017-02-11 to 2017-02-11

Elementary Synchro

Category Result Summary

ER(0.5)
756 (1)
721 (9
6.40 (3)
621 (4
6.06 (5

15.85
13.82
13.92
12.08
10.68
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23.41
21.03
20.32
18.29
16.74

Peter Gibbons
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